
To join our lottery community 
please contact 01284 715566 or visit

www.stnicholashospice.org.uk/lottery

Lottery 
results

Draw number

Date

40 £10 winnersTop prize winners

Rollover

£1,000 £100

£50


	Draw number: D1129
	Date: 24 January 2020
	1: 581963
339152
253957
746492
310883
462324
103112
233195
233481
861574











	Rollover: Now at:£6750
	£1,000: 423674
	£100: 413568

	£50: 538530

	Winners location: The winner of the £1,000 is from
Drinkstone




	2: 468328
342671
512137
714520
762682
539718
743842
140648
542830
403893











	3: 868168
738925
193131
384872
382282
722580
510352
449815
770022
700635











	4: 175137
330665
555770
355990
325242
560271
247526
471289
457381
816168











	Text2: These are the Unique Game Numbers 
that are assigned to your membership when you first join
	Text3: Good Luck!


